Projektit

Talousarvion toteuma 1.1. - 31.3.2025

KAYTTOTALOUS

Toimintatuotot
Maksutuotot
Omarahoitusosuus
Tuet ja avustukset

Toimintatuotot

Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Vuokrat
Muut kulut

Toimintakulut

Toimintakate

Talousarvio
€

-40 000,00

-40 000,00

Toteutunut
€

352 791,21

352 791,21

205 990,16
75 199,25
403,34
147,99

281 740,74



